goooooooon

gooooooon

ugobogdgbobdogz2o030d 20 28-30 200

mg0oogd

odooo0bOoooooo-oooooobooooooooobooooa
gobooooobbooobop.750200100 DODOOOOOOO DOOoOODOOOO

m 0
20030 20

13:
13:
14:
14:
17:
17:
18:
20:
21:
21:

00

30-14:
00-14:

30-17
00-17

30-18:

30-20
30-21

00-21:

30-

O http://www.jazga.or.jp/new_kyouiku_p/teian/sougou 02.htmlO OO O webO OO OO

30

280000
o0
00 ooooooooo
30 ooooo1
100 googo 2
130 goooo
30 oo
130 ooooo 3
00 goowsoooooDboo

oo
ooogon

20030 30 10000

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:
11:
12:
13:
14:

15:
16:
17:
18:

00-11

00-12:
00-13:
30-14:
00-15:

15-16
30-17

30-18:
30-19:

:00

00
30
00
15

:30
:30

30
30

oo

gooooo
ooooooooo
oooono 4

googono
ooooooo
ooooboobogon

ooooboooboooboo

oooobooooo
oooon

goowsooboooooooo

oo
goooo

gooooshoobooboboboobooonb 1o
ooooboobooboon

ooooooooo
goooo

oo

oo

ooogon
ood
gono
oo

oo

oo
oogd
oogd
oo

oo

oo

oo

oogd

goo
opoooboon
oogd

oogd

oogd

oooobon
oo
oo
oo

gboboooooboobobobob

| 19



gbobooogoog

19:30-21:00 oooonoe goo
o0o0obo0oboooboobg 20
ooooboobooboobon

21:00- 10000000 ObOo
ooooboobooboo
21:30- ooogon

20030 30 200 00O

7:30-8:15 oo oo

8:15-9:00 oo oo

9:00-11:30 googoov
o0o0obo0oboooboobg 30
oooobooboon

oooobon

11:30-12:00 oooobooonbo boo

12:00-13:00 oooobooonbo boo

13:00-15:00 gooono s goo

ooogono
15:00 OO

m 0

0o0oo0oooo0oooooboooooog
0oo0ooooooooooooooooon
0oo0ooooooooooooooooon
0oo0ooooooooooooooooon
0oo0ooooooooooooooooon
gooowsooooo

o034 oooog2sogg 200
o000 7000000010000000000
0ooooooooooooooooooon
0o0oo0boooRooooooooooon
0ooooooooooooooooooon
0000000000 ooooooooon
0o0o0oo0oooooooooboooooooos
0ooooooooooooooooooon
0ooooooooooooooooooon

20000000000000000

gboobooooooogo

goooooooooobo

20| 000000O0O0O0O0O0OOOO



goooooooon

gooon

m]0g0gg
ooobbooooobobboooobobbooo
00000000 0DO00OD OO wish poemDOdO
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
ooooooo
ooobbooooobobboooobobobooo
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oooboooobobooooboboooboboboo
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
ooooboooobooobon

m]00000o0gg
ooooooon oo0o0obo0obooboboboobooonbog eo
gobo0d0 1-2000000000000Db0O0OO0
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
oooobo0oooboOo2000000050000
gooopoooowsObooooboooboooo
00000O0000DO0oo0o0oooooooooon
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
nDooDoOo00000O0000000  pDO0OO0O0000000D0DOOOOOOOO0O0
000000b00O0oO0oDO0obo0o100 2000
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
o00000oD0O0o0bO0D0o0obOobboOoDbOon
ooooooooooo

m]000
ooobbooooobobboooobobbooo
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon

gbooooooooobo

goooooooooooooooo | 22



gbobooogoog

O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
00000000 00O0DbOO000O0DODOoDOo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000O0O0000ooOoODboOoooooDO
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
00000000000 DbOO0DOOoO00OO0oDOOoDOo
gbooeco0obooboobobobooboobo
ooooooooo
00ooobOoboooooboobooboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
00000O00O0oOoDoooo
oo0oobO0oobooboobobooooo
Oo0doooobooobooobooobooooa EIDIZIDIZIDIZIDD
O000000O0o0obOOoO0bOOobOoOoboooo
O00000DO0O0O0OO0ODOO0o0oDbDODbObOOoDOoon

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

R 0000
gooooooboowsobooboboooo
oooobgon
gooboobooooobobboooooo
ooobOooooobobbooooboboboo
ooobOooooobobbooooboboboo

gboboooooboeoboboobobo

22 | 000000000000 O0O0O



goooooooon

oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
ooooooon

0000000000000

ooobbooooobobboooobobbooo
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oooobOoobo0oboboooboboooboon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oo

gboboboobooogooo

m]000000gggo
ooobooooobobbooooboboboooboo
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
gooobooooooboooboo
ooobbooooobobboooobobbooo
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon
oobooboooobobboooobobbooon

DDDDDDD‘DDDDDD

goooooooooooooooo | 28



gbobooogoog

ooobOooooobobbooooboboboo
HRN

w00
oood
ooooooooo
ooooooo
00 0b00O0 boooOo ooo
00
0oo0o0oooooOobooo
oood
oo0oo0ooooobooooog
0oo0o0oooooOobooo
0ooooonoooo
gobooobgzoooboooo
/0000000000000
oood
0000000 Oooob0 booo | oooboooooooono
oood
oooood
0ooooonoooo
ooooooooboon
ooooo
ooooogoo
ooooogoo
ooooooooboon ‘
oooooooooboooad ‘ DDDDDDDDDDD
0ooooonoooo
0o0oo0oOoooboooog
oooo
0ooooonoooo
oooooooooboo
00
NHK O O
oooo
ooooooooo

ooooooo

24 | 0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOO





